
Coaches:Bishop Ludden
(B) 7/8TH Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 2, 2015 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 3, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 4, 2015 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 5, 2015 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 6, 2015 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Catholic Charities

Nov 8, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 9, 2015 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 10, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 11, 2015 Wed Practice N/A 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 12, 2015 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 14, 2015 Sat Practice N/A 2:00
PM

4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 15, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 16, 2015 Mon Regular
Season

Faith Heritage (Faith
Heritage/MPH)

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Nov 17, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 19, 2015 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM Pastimes Club

Nov 20, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

@ Syracuse Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

St. Charles/SAS
Middle School NL

Nov 22, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 23, 2015 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 24, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 27, 2015 Fri Practice N/A 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 29, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Nov 30, 2015 Mon Regular
Season @ Central Square (White) 4:30

PM TBD NL

Dec 1, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 2, 2015 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:00

PM
Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 3, 2015 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 4, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Cazenovia 4:30

PM
Cazenovia Middle
School Gym NL

Dec 6, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 2:30
PM

4:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym



Dec 8, 2015 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 9, 2015 Wed Regular
Season

Southside Academy
Charter School, Syracuse

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 11, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Lyncourt School 4:00

PM
Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 15, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Faith Heritage (Faith
Heritage/MPH)

4:00
PM Faith Heritage NL

Dec 18, 2015 Fri Regular
Season

Syracuse Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

Dec 19, 2015 Sat Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 20, 2015 Sun Practice N/A 4:00
PM

5:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 21, 2015 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM

Bishop Ludden
Gym

Dec 22, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Central Square (White) 4:00

PM
Bishop Ludden
Gym NL

POSTPONED
TBD

Regular
Season

@ Manlius Pebble Hill
(MPH/Faith Heritage) TBD Manlius Pebble

Hill School NL

POSTPONED
TBD

Regular
Season

Manlius Pebble Hill
(MPH/Faith Heritage) TBD Bishop Ludden

Gym NL
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